
Presenting Kelley, the slim, sleek and stackable multipurpose chair that combines a 
refined silhouette with rugged durability. With a sturdy shell and scratch resistant chrome 
frame construction, Kelley is a perfect fit for training rooms, cafés, cafeterias and meeting 
spaces. The Kelley series includes stacking chair, counter and bar stool models for smart 
seating that goes beyond the multipurpose room.

Kelley makes interior design and space planning easy—even in spaces where needs are 
constantly changing. Kelley comes in twelve shell colors and thousands of fabric options 
for an upholstered seat and has a designed-in pull handle for mobility. A large clean-out 
space makes for easy cleaning and the wall-saver design prevents dents and scratches 
on its environment. Kelley’s space-saving design can be stacked up to 20 on a cart and 
nine on the floor, and a ganging option allows for easy row-creation for seating large 
groups. With smart solutions designed-in, Kelley is a multipurpose chair that stacks 
up—and stands out. 

NOTHING STACKS UP TO THE KELLEY.

kelley



FEATURES

• Slim, sleek and stackable multipurpose chair

• Stacking chair, counter and bar stool models

• All plastic or upholstered seat

• 12 shell colors 

• Durable chrome frame for resistance against 

scratching

• Wall-saver frame design

• 300 lb weight capacity warranty

• Lifetime warranty

• BIFMA LEVEL 2 and GREENGUARD certified
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STATEMENT OF LINE

Part of the Flokk Group

PLASTIC COLORS

P01
BLACK

P05
WHISPER

P11
FEDERAL

P12
CRIMSON

P13
LEMON

P14
DOVE

P15
CLOUD

P16
LAGOON

P17
APPLE

P18
TANGERINE

P19
LATTE

P20
AZURE

GUEST
1060 GT

23.0

21.0

31.0

18.0

16.5

18.0

18.0 

14.5

N/A

15.0 LB

STOOL
1066 ST24

23.0

25.0

38.0

18.0

16.5

24.5

18.0 

14.5

N/A

18.0 LB

STOOL
1066 ST30

23.0

25.0

42.5

18.0

16.5

29.0 

18.0

14.5

N/A

21.5 LB

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

GUEST
1070 GT

24.0

21.0

31.0

18.0

16.5

18.0

18.0 

14.5

N/A

17.0 LB

STOOL
1076 ST24

24.0

25.0

38.0

18.0

16.5

24.5

18.0 

14.5

N/A

20.0 LB

STOOL
1076 ST30

24.0

25.0

42.5

18.0

16.5

29.0

18.0 

14.5

N/A

23.0 LB

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS ACCESSORIES

GC5
GANGING CLIP - 4 PER SET

ARMLESS-TO-ARMLESS

DL7
STACKING DOLLY

STACKS UP TO 20 HIGH

G16
SLED BASE CLEAR

PLASTIC GLIDE - 4 PER SET

G17
SLED BASE CLEAR PLASTIC

GLIDE WITH FELT - 4 PER SET
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